Page 1 of 18

General information about company

Scrip code 538795

NSIE Symbol

MSETL Symbo!

ISIN INE185C01017

Name of the company

Shree Ajit Pulp and Paper Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. ° ° ’ Promoter Group shareholder Public
Thether 2 T oseted Dat as issued any art at
1 W llgt]zcx the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
) \‘?\/hell‘u’;r 11}6 Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl?er the l,xgtg(i ]:m%ty has’ any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 j : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wl‘lvether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
P Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of o Of Sharcholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly s*h(?l‘rci‘ Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (1X)
o | Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up |~ 7~ o, | shares of shares Vaiing
Category sharcholder | sharcholders | up equity | equity undul) ng held (VH) | (calculated as NQ of Voting (XIV) Total as ¢
1 X ) Depository | . Rights otal as a
() (1) shares shares Receints = (IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (1V) | held (\71) pe (VI (VD [ (VID Asa%of | Class —|Class | |(A+B+C)
v) (A+B+C2) eg X Jegy | 0%
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6
Group
(B) Public 1002 2378250 2378250 |44.4 2378250 2378250 {44 .4
Non
(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH) underlying
DRs
Shares held
- by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1008 5356700 5356700 | 100 5356700 5356700 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin ) 0 vise e
Share shares andi sonvertible shares (X11) Number of
Category of Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | o ovity shares
Category | . % Y | Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a X1 Junty s ]
hare (X1
sharcholder ) . : . . R held in
) QOutstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of o
(In) » . oo s a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share /\:* az Asa% | form (XIV)
seeurities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | eftotal 1 1 o total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | 4 Shares (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) I(]I:)]d held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 55.6 2978450
Group
(B) Public 44.4 1986290
Non
) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4964740
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Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Total Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of ota asa % of .ach class of ities
. - No. Of oS, as @ each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly shares chares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- |7 ™ ot shares o ) Total
Sr. of the sharcholders | up equity |up ”"d”_’Y”‘g held _ | (calcutated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | f), ]o
o § . Depository | (VII) = e asa %
Sharcholders (1) (1 shares equity . per SCRR, f
7 1 Receipts (IVy+ 0
held (1V) | shares 1957) (VHI) | | \ Total
held | (VD (V)+ As 2% of Class eg: | Class | ... ota
%) Sa 7o X - Total Voting
) (A+BHC2) ' rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
)] Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | 2978450 2978450 | 55.6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6
undivided Family
(5/;1;-1'1)01:;1! 6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6 2978450 2978450 ] 55.6
Group (A)=
(AXTYHA)
@)
B Table 111 - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(h) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 919 595938 595938 | 11.13 595938 595938 | 11.13
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 16 1636250 1636250 | 30.55 1636250 1636250 | 30.55
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© égzc?f‘yh)er 67 146062 146062 |2.73 146062 146062 |2.73
Sub-Total (B) 1002 2378250 2378250 [ 44.4 2378250 2378250 | 44.4
3)
Total Public
Shareholding <
(BY=(B)(1)+ 1002 2378250 : 2378250 | 44.4 2378250 2378250 |44.4
(BY2)+B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total < < <
( A+B+C2) 1008 5356700 5356700 | 100 5356700 5356700 | 100
Total " . .
(A+BHC) 1008 5356700 5356700 | 100 5356700 5356700 | 100
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
. . .| Shares
capaae | Sharcholding , as a | Number of
No. OA‘ Fﬂmms %o assuming full Locked in plcdgeq or
e Underlying o verainn aff ’ otherwise ;
No. Of Shares S P conversion of shares (X11) Number of
Underlvi No. of Shares | Outstanding sonvertible encumbered | uquity share
ying . § » convertible equity shares
. Underlying | convertible " (X111 ’
Sr. OQutstanding n . i securities ( as a / held in
" Outstanding | securities and e .
convertible Wi R . percentage of diluted As a % dematerialized
. arrants (Xi) | No. Of ’ - = sa /o Asa% | eon
securities (X) S share capital) (XI)= flotal sa | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) o ¢ | No |01 10t N fotal
(6) (V]])+(X) As a % of 0. Shares 0. | ortota
(A+B+C2) @ 1eld () ﬁ:ladrcz; :
(b) '
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
(a) 55.6 2978450
?lu)b‘] otal (A) 55.6 2978450
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding of
Promoter and 55.6 2978450
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(OHAXN2)
B Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
hH Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 11.13 398238
(a(ii)) 30.55 1445490
(e) 2.73 142562
Sub-Total (B) 44.4 1986290
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
44 4 1986290
(B)y=B)(1)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
( A+BHC2) 100 4964740
Total 100 4964740

(AIBIC)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

PAN (II) AHPPS9333L AACPSI939E | AVOPS9509B | AACPS1940D | BTAPS7274] BTAPS6857B

Gautam D Shah | Suresh C Shah | Bela G Shah Sunita S Shah Varun Shah Devashri Gautam Shah

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1064750 792860 387540 184200 427700 121400
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (1V)+ | 1064750 792860 387540 184200 427700 121400

(Vy+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated P

as per SCRR, 19.88 14.8 7.23 3.44 7.98 2.27
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 1064750 792860 387540 184200 427700 121400

Class eg:y
Total 1064750 . 792860 387540 184200 427700 121400

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 19.88 14.8 7.23 3.44 7.98 2.27
No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 19.88 148 7.23 3.44 7.98 2.27
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (Vi)
+(Xi)a) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (X17)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1064750

792860

387540

184200

427700

121400
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2978450

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (V)+
(V)+ (VD

2978450

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.6

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg. X

2978450

Class eg:y

Total

2978450

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming fuil
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (Xiy=(VI)
+H(Xi)a) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

55.6

Number of Locked

in shares (X1i)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 2978450
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Jayantilal
Mafatial Shah

Bharat Mafatlal
Shah

Dipak R.
Shah

Mabhesh H
Shah

Chandra C
Shah

Swetal Mayur
Shah

Ritu Garg

PAN (11)

ARMPS3187pP

BAEPS7183M

ACXPS5921M

ABEPS3866K

AWQPS3396D

ADPPG1268A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

435500

270900

100860

230992

112100

157400

55000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV )+
(V) (VD

435500

270900

100860

230992

112100

157400

55000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V1) As a
% of (A+B+(C2)

5.06

1.88

431

2.09

2.94

1.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

435500

270900

100860

230992

112100

157400

55000

Class egy

Total

435500

270900

100860

230992

112100

157400

55000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.13

5.06

1.88

4.31

2.09

2.94

1.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (Xiy= (VII)
+(X)Y As a % of
(A+B+C2)

8.13

5.06

1.88

2.09

2.94

Number of Locked

in shares (Xii}

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

435500

270900

230992

37200

142400

55000

Reason for not providing PAN
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| Reason for not Textual
providing PAN Information

E (h
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (11) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1362752
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII)=(V)+ | 1362752
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, .
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 1362752

Class eg:y

Total 1362752

Total as a % of

25.4¢
Total Voting rights 2544

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

nercentage of 25.44
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (Vi)
+HX)Asa % of
(A+B+(C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIi)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number cf equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1171992

Reason for not providing PAN




Page 14 of 18

| Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT UPDATED BY THE SHAREHOLDER
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 2

3

4

5

Category

IEPF HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NR1I)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1 26

25

67

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

75815 20889

19687

227

29444

146062

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = (IV)+
Vr+ (VD

75815 20889

19687

227

29444

146062

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+(C2)

1.42 0.39

0.37

2.73

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

75815 20889

19687

227

29444

146062

Class egy

Total

75815 20889

19687

227

29444

146062

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.42 0.39

0.37

0.55

2.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi}
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+X) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

1.42 0.39

0.55

2.73

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

A Iqﬂzo




As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XI1V)

75815

20889

16187

227

29444

142562

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company. whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controllixercise of significant
influence

e R I N - . R N




