General information about company							
Scrip code	538795						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE185C01017						
Name of the company	Shree Ajit Pulp and Paper Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

	The second secon		No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)			paid-up equity shares				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(~~)			held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55.6
(B)	Public	1002	2378250			2378250	44.4	2378250		2378250	44.4
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1008	5356700		SALIEUW ANGUE A. I	5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	nolding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (1)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				55.6					2978450
(B)	Public				44.4					1986290
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4964740

	Table II - State	ment showi	ing share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	l Promot	ter Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights ho	eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (1)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
		(111)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	cholding pat	tern of the	ne Promoter a	ind Promote	er Group			1	
(1)	Indian									***************************************	***************************************
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55.6
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55.6
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	2978450			2978450	55.6	2978450		2978450	55.6
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Public sha	reholder	I	I			
(1)	Institutions	<del></del>				***************************************				<del></del>	
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	919	595938			595938	11.13	595938		595938	11.13
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	1636250			1636250	30.55	1636250		1636250	30.55
(e)	Any Other (specify)	67	146062			146062	2.73	146062		146062	2.73
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1002	2378250			2378250	44.4	2378250		2378250	44.4
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1002	2378250		÷	2378250	44.4	2378250		2378250	44.4
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of the	he Non Prom	oter- Non F	ublic shareholde	er		***	
Γotal ( A+B+C2 )		1008	5356700			5356700	100	5356700		5356700	100
Fotal (A+B+C )		1008	5356700			5356700	100	5356700	Pictors and an arrangement of the pictors and arrangement of the pictors are arrangement of the pictors and arrangement of the pictors are arrangement of the pictors and arrangement of the pictors are arrangement of t	5356700	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholdin	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pror	noter Gi	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	nent showing sl	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and I	rome	ter Group	)		
(1)	Indian				***************************************	HEADER I GOVERNMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE PART			
(a)				55.6					2978450
Sub-Total (A) (1)				55.6					2978450
(2)	Foreign					<del></del>		<del></del>	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				55.6					2978450
В	Table III - State	ment showing sl	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareho	lder	L		L	Lauren
(1)	Institutions					***************************************			
(3)	Non-institutions	}	<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>						
(a(i))				11.13					398238
(a(ii))				30.55					1445490
(e)				2.73					142562
Sub-Total (B) (3)				44.4					1986290
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				44.4					1986290
С	Table IV - State	ment showing sl	nareholding patte	rn of the Non Promoter	- Non	Public sł	areho	lder	***************************************
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					4964740
Total (A+B+C)				100					4964740

		Individ	uals/Hindu un	divided Family	y	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gautam D Shah	Suresh C Shah	Bela G Shah	Sunita S Shah	Varun Shah	Devashri Gautam Shah
PAN (II)	AHPPS9333L	AACPS1939E	AVOPS9509B	AACPS1940D	BTAPS7274J	BTAPS6857B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1064750	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1064750	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.88	14.8	7.23	3.44	7.98	2.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	s (IX)			
Class eg:X	1064750	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400
Class eg:y						
Total	1064750 .	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.88	14.8	7.23	3.44	7.98	2.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Dutstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible ecurities (as a percentage of filluted share apital) (XI)= (VII) (-(Xi)(a) As a % of A+B+C2)	19.88	14.8	7.23	3.44	7.98	2.27
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
lo. (a)						
As a % of total chares held (b)	-					
Number of Shares p	ledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XI	II)			
lo. (a)						The state of the s
As a % of total hares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1064750	792860	387540	184200	427700	121400			
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group			

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2978450
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2978450
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.6
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2978450
Class eg:y	
Total	2978450
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	55.6
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	55.6
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2978450
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

Searial No.		2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (1)	Jayantilal Mafatlal Shah	Bharat Mafatlal Shah	Dipak R. Shah	Mahesh H Shah	Chandra C Shah	Swetal Mayur Shah	Ritu Garg
PAN (II)	ARMPS3187P	BAEPS7183M	Shan	ACXPS5921M	ABEPS3866K	AWQPS3396D	ADPPG1268A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	435500	270900	100860	230992	112100	157400	55000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	435500	270900	100860	230992	112100	157400	55000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.13	5.06	1.88	4.31	2.09	2.94	1.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securitie	s (IX)				
Class eg: X	435500	270900	100860	230992	112100	157400	55000
Class eg:y							
Total	435500	270900	100860	230992	112100	157400	55000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.13	5.06	1.88	4.31	2.09	2.94	1.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.13	5.06	1.88	4.31	2.09	2.94	1.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			1			
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)					-		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	435500	270900	0	230992	37200	142400	55000

Reason for not providing PAN Textual Information (1)	THE PARTY OF THE P
--	--

	luals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (1)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1362752
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1362752
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1362752
Class eg:y	
Total	1362752
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of A+B+C2)	25.44
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
lo. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in lematerialized form (XIV)	1171992
Reason for not prov	iding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Text Block						
Textual Information(1)	PAN NOT UPDATED BY THE SHAREHOLDER					

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5			
Category	IEPF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back		
PAN (II)						Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	26	11	4	25	67		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	75815	20889	19687	227	29444	146062		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	75815	20889	19687	227	29444	146062		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.42	0.39	0.37	0	0.55	2.73		
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each clas	ss of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	75815	20889	19687	227	29444	146062		
Class eg:y								
Total	75815	20889	19687	227	29444	146062		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.42	0.39	0.37	0	0.55	2.73		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a sercentage of liluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of A+B+C2)	1.42	0.39	0.37	0	0.55	2.73		
Number of Locked	in shares (X	(II)				hannon and an annual and a		
No. (a)								

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	75815	20889	16187	227	29444	142562	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence